1. a 2. kolo VIESSMANN - pohar biatlone 2022-2023

Osrblie 14.01.2023 - 15.01.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 14:44

(113) Rychlostné preteky 6km LS 150 - Dorastenky-DyB
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Meno

MAKOVINYOVA Kristina
TOTHOVA Rebeka
STECZOVA Veronika
BACULIKOVA Liliana
GARGULAKOVA Alzbeta
DONOVALOVA Anna
SKARVADOVA Nina
LESTAKOVA Lucia
BOZOKI Laura
MICHALECHOVA Veronika
MAZALOVA Adela
GRNACOVA Zora
JIRMEROVA Sascha
LEPENOVA Klara
MOLNAROVA Eligka
STEVULOVA Nina
KOVACIKOVA Barbora
HEGEDUS Fléra

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2004 SK DUKLA BB

2005 FAN TEAM obcianske zdruzenie
2006 SKP Banska Bystrica

2005 SKP Banska Bystrica

2006 SKP Banska Bystrica

2004 FAN TEAM obcianske zdruzenie
2006 SKP Banska Bystrica

2005 FAN TEAM obcianske zdruzenie
2006 Vasas SC

2005 SKP Banska Bystrica

2006 SKP Banska Bystrica

2006 SKP Banska Bystrica

2006 KB Valaska - Osrblie

2005 KB Vyhne

2006 SKP Banska Bystrica

2006 UMB Biathlon Team

2004 KB Cierny Balog

2006 Nordsport 2011 SE
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Strelba Vykon

18:31,7
19:46,2
20:10,4
21:11,9
21:41,3
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24:04,5
24:20,8
24:35,8
24:37,4
24:38,7
24:54,5
26:30,1
33:16,2

Odstup Body Trieda
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+3:55,8
+4:17,4
+4:31,2
+5:32,8
+5:49,1
+6:04,1
+6:05,7
+6:07,0
+6:22,8
+7:58,4
+14:44,5
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